
VALIDITY: VALID FROM 01 JANUARY 2017

Landing and Take off fees 

Per Mtow for first 25 Mtows

Per Mtow over 25 Mtows

Parking fees

Boarding fees

per pax on dep Domestic and E.U. EXTRA E.U.

Adult € 3,96 € 7,62

Child (02-12 years old) € 1,980 € 3,810
Infant FREE FREE

(Enac fees as per Ministerial Decree n° 259 dated 30 May 2014). Following rights are 

determined and imposed by ENAC and are subject to change without notice. The Catullo 

Airport is obliged to adjust the rights below as per ENAC provision.

 € 0, 07 x hour x Mtow (first 2 hours free)

(Enac fees as per Ministerial Decree n° 259 dated 30 May 2014). Following rights are 

determined and imposed by ENAC and are subject to change without notice. The Catullo 

Airport is obliged to adjust the rights below as per ENAC provision.

AIRPORT FEES

(Enac fees as per Ministerial Decree n° 259 dated 30 May 2014). Following rights are 

determined and imposed by ENAC and are subject to change without notice. The Catullo 

Airport is obliged to adjust the rights below as per ENAC provision.

all routes

€ 0,89

€ 2,26

N.B. for private flights these fees are doubled

General Aviation



Security Tax

per pax on dep

Adult and Child € 1,81
Infant FREE

Security Bag Charge

per pax on dep Fixed+Variable
Adult and Child € 1,50 + € 0,14

Infant FREE

Municipal fee

per pax on dep
Adult and Child € 6,50

Infant FREE

Centralized Services

per pax on dep

Adult and Child € 0,30
Infant FREE

CHARGE

€ 2,84

€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 40,00

€ 150,00

€ 40,00

Absorbent material - per h or part of hour + € 5,00 per each kg

Beacon tower – per hour or part of hour

Weapon escort /value escort

Cost of de-icing product (type 2) added to fee – per liter

Guarding of aircraft – per hour or part of hour 

Security of baggage in the baggage area – per hour or part of hour

Safeguards all Loads during the transport between aircraft and 

designated locations – per hour or part of hour

Continuous search inspection before boarding – per hour or part of 

hour

Catering seals or escort – per hour or part of hour

PRM

EXTRA HANDLING SERVICES AND CHARGES

TYPE OF SERVICE

General Aviation



€ 15.00

€ 160,00

€ 50,00

€ 30,00Personnel services – per hour or part of hour

The Airport Company will advise, in writing,  for any increase of fees, taxes, 

extra handling fees etc

Escort from security gate

Self-propelled platform (Height:14m) for a/c de-icing with

Post treatment Check

General Aviation


